

|                     |        |                           | REPLACE ELT BATT   |                          |
|---------------------|--------|---------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------|
|                     |        | Cessna®                   | JUL 2 8 1980       |                          |
|                     | AIR    | CRAFT LO                  | G                  |                          |
| $\cap$              | AND MA | INTENANCE RE              | ECORD              | .16                      |
| Record of esson     |        | 72 Blayhawk .             | 17248708<br>Serial | VS20SX<br>Certificate    |
| With Engine Conte   | mental | Moder<br>0-300-5<br>Model |                    | 96 - 5 - 1 - 5<br>Serial |
| From                |        | to                        |                    | 19                       |
| Detailing Time From | Hours  | To                        | Hours              |                          |
| Owner               |        |                           | nouis              |                          |
| Address             |        | •                         |                    |                          |
|                     |        |                           |                    |                          |

| DATE                   | FLIGHT<br>FROM    | то                | NATURE OF<br>FLIGHT   | DURATION<br>OF<br>FLIGHT              | ACCUMULATED<br>TOTAL<br>FLYING TIME<br>HOURS IOTHS | SIGNATURE OF |
|------------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|---------------------------------------|--|--------------|
|                        | Wichita           | Local             | Lest                  | 2                                     | - 1.25   | A Lien       |
|                        | •                 | ••                | ٠.                    | .5                                    | 1.25   | Demanul      |
|                        |                   |                   |                       | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | A  |              |
|                        |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
|                        |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
|                        |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
|                        |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  | ·2 ·         |
| 1                      |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
|                        |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
|                        |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
|                        |                   | -                 |                       |                                       |  |              |
|                        |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
|                        |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
|                        |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
|                        |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
|                        |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
| Anno Andre Starten and |                   |                   |                       |                                       |  |              |
| CARRY FO               | RWARD THE TOTAL A | CCUMULATED FLYING | TIME TO THE TOP OF NE | T PAGE                                |  |              |

ATT CALL

1.0

| DATE                                | and changes in propeller or engine — as out  | REMARKS<br>'Line'' and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters -<br>tlined in the front of this book, under the heading, 'INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."<br>a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.     |
|-------------------------------------|--|---|
| CAR 43<br>CAR 43<br>Bearing<br>Date | R. receiver operation<br>d in accordance with<br>31<br>g error -2°<br>FF/6/Wichita, Kansas | I have inspected this aircraft and found it complies with<br>the requirements of CAR 1.67. All mandatory changes<br>have been complied with. Certificate of Airworthiness<br>dated was issued by me.<br>DMCR 3-1<br>Executive Engineer, Commercial Div.<br>CESSIMA AIRCRAFT COMPANY<br>By Hillman |
|                                     |  |   |

| REMARKS |
|---------|
|---------|

Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters - and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.

|   | I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in |
|---|--|
|   | accordance with a 101 inspection                   |
|   | and was determined to be in airworthy condition.   |
|   | Date 1-12-62 Tach reads 110 Total                  |
|   | Name Samuel My Bantorg                             |
|   | No. A4P 279009                                     |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
| - | 25 hr. inspection 4-6-62                           |
|   | -tach time: 213.51                                 |
| 1 | Chasaged oil # 30 Phillips Mong - Attergrant       |
|   |  |
| - | Sonald lab 1571398888                              |
|   | No.  |
|   |  |
| = |  |

| DATE        | REMARKS<br>Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters -<br>and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."<br>ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|-------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
|             |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             | •  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             | I contify that this aispraft has been inspecied in   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             | inspection inspection  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             | and was determined to be in airworthy condition,   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             | DateTach reads 324 Total 2004 I can't that this aim raft has been inspected in   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             | Name Annual M. Montage accordance with 10 hr inspection  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             | i O C . O C . V C  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             | No. 14, 1997 - 29009 Date/2-18-62 ach made 396 Total 396   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             | Nomedanfuero   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 1<br>1<br>1 | Mo. Add 1529413  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|             |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |

E Garner Instrument Company Ц HANGAR #4, TRADEWIND AIRPORT р RT. 2, BOX I - AMARILLO, TEXAS - PH. DR 3-8981 F.A.A. APPROVED REPAIR STATION NO. 2061 ◄ E CUST. NAME ( ) INST. NAME S/N H MODELIERNSTED 2 0 P/N 0 REP. 🗌 2 TEST 🖂 me MECH INSP. E DATE 0

. 1

| DATE | REMARKS  |
|------|--|
|      | Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters<br>and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK |
| 19   | ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.  |
|      | THCH RENDING 429, 1-19-63  |
|      | COMPLETED 25 hr. INSPECTION All N/C CONTROLS OK.   |
|      | BARI OK Vires, ik. BRakes of ollonge. Phillips   |
|      | 30 M DET   |
| ,    | Want everze  |
|      | A-P 1524413  |
|      |  |
|      | Date 3-13-63 Tach new 497 his.   |
|      | Bled ale hoto  |
|      | Contra Article   |
|      | I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in   |
|      | accordance with a 100 HP inspection accordance with a 15K10D1C inspection  |
|      | and was determined to be in airworthy condition.   |
|      | Date 3-13-63 Tach reach Total 497 Date 5 19 Tach reads The Total Tach  |
|      | Name When the Name Name Not the ford   |
|      | A/DI// TY II   |
|      | No. Atr 36785 No. Atr 726102 +10   |
|      |  |
|      |  |
|      |  |

|      | AIRCRAFT LOG   |
|------|--|
| DATE | REMARKS<br>Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections – Rigging Changes – Alterations – Repairs – Service Letters –<br>and changes in propeller or engine – as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."<br>ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. |
|      | 1-11-63 19th-521<br>completed 25hr Inspection 7-23-63 Tacholado 571/has<br>changed, inboard landing light 25/2r-checks<br>abock, Ball, - Braked Huid- Johen Arthon Adp1436185<br>Daufsecoro is<br>1529413  |
|      | I sertify that this aircraft has been inspected in<br>absordance with a $35$ $h_{7}$ inspection<br>and was determined to be in airworthy condition.<br>Date $575-63$ Tach reads $546$ Total $546$  |
|      | Name Samuel M. Houleya   |
|      |  |

| DATE                                  | FLIGHT<br>FROM  | то                 | NATURE OF<br>FLIGHT  | DURATION<br>OF<br>FLIGHT | ACCUMUL<br>TOTA<br>FLYING 1 | ATED<br>L<br>IME<br>IOTHS             | SIGNATURE OF<br>PILOT |
|---------------------------------------|-----------------|--------------------|--|--------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------------------|-----------------------|
|                                       |                 |                    |  |                          |                             |                                       |                       |
|                                       |                 |                    |  |                          |                             |                                       |                       |
|                                       |                 |                    |  |                          |                             |                                       |                       |
|                                       |                 |                    |  |                          |                             |                                       |                       |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |                 |                    |  |                          |                             |                                       |                       |
|                                       |                 | recordance with a  | Construction of the second sec | nspection                |                             |                                       | 1<br>                 |
|                                       |                 | Date 9-18-63 au    | Callan   | 598                      |                             |                                       |                       |
|                                       |                 | No. All            | 1448057  |                          |                             | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | · · · ·               |
| CARRY FOR                             | RWARD THE TOTAL | ACCUMULATED FLYING | TIME TO THE TOP OF NE  | EXT PAGE                 |                             |                                       |                       |

REMARKS DATE Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. ised on man and I seemly that this apparait has been inepacted in accesdance with a inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Date H-27ty Tach reads/ .75 Total Name richman NO. upon ano this date 8-5-64 see attach A#1493486

٠

| DATE | REMARKS   |
|------|---|
|      | Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters - |
| 10   | and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."   |
|      | ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.                       |
|      |   |
|      |   |
|      |   |
|      |   |
|      | I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in  |
|      | accordance with a 75 m inspection   |
|      | and was determined to be in airworthy condition.  |
|      | Date 1-2414 Tach reads 702 Total 702  |
|      | Cin Allander an   |
|      | Name Channe V. Cherry   |
|      | No. CKS 4148  |
|      |   |
|      |   |
|      |   |
|      | I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in  |
|      | accordance with a 25 hu inspection  |
|      | and was determined to be in airworthy condition.  |
|      | Date 9- H-67 Tach reads 27 Total 737  |
|      | and the set   |
|      | Name fulle V Gard-moan  |
|      | No. Att 145748C   |
|      |   |
|      |   |
|      |   |
|      |   |

|  | AIRCRAFT LOG   |
|--|--|
| DATE                                   | REMARKS<br>Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections – Rigging Changes – Alterations – Repairs – Service Letters –<br>and changes in propeller or engine – as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."<br>ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. |
| 3-16-                                  | 65 Niplaced Diked Cy/ Brake O Rings - replaced   |
| Tach                                   | 164 Brake pucks - packed wheel Bearing -   |
|  | I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in<br>accordance with a 100 11 inspection  |
|  | and was determined to be in airworthy condition.   |
| ······································ | Date 3-18-40 Tach reads 764 Total 764 Date 3-16-65 Tach reads 764 Total 764  |
|  | Rel All Name Artitica All alteren  |
| b b b                                  | Name Att Haut T. Hautronein No. Att 1605619  |
|  | No. CASHANGE   |
| 10/65                                  | 25 Hour Insp. Completed This DATE. BATTERY ServiceD, BRAK  |
|  | Services, Windows deaned Interior Granco, AirFRAME General Insp.   |
|  | LIGHTS CHEERED, TACH TIME 797  |
|  | EHausschild ZA 1001706   |
|  |  |
|  |  |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · ·              |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |

11

ý

|      | AIRCRAFT LOG  |
|------|---|
| DATE | REMARKS<br>Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters -<br>and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."<br>ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.<br>1/15/66 tack working 824 hrs 100 hospectual<br>umpleted this date whee beauses packed.<br>Men 'S' Maga withe the beauses packed.  |
|      | I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in<br>I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in  |
|      | accordance with a genordance with a genor |
|      | Name Uncert I hope une Name Allew Alfactionan<br>No. 1447254 AVP No. CR517 alle Breach lies   |
|      |   |

AIRCRAFT LOG REMARKS DATE Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. 2au enma 2-1-67-11160 hoorings Raco NOSO-SCREEN O NOP NEAN P.U.J 13.0. TARO NOTOS BUN ADDRID BRUIODDRAKE ATTERV Check TOP ROWD ALAIPR I certify that this sircraft has been imported in ancordance with a inspection and was determined to be in airworthy conditions Tach reads Date-Total Name No.

|  |  |   | AIRCRAFT   | LO   |    |                                       |     | 1  |
|--|--|---|--|--|----|---------------------------------------|-----|--|
|  | FLIGHT<br>FROM                         | то                                      |  | DURATIO<br>OF<br>FLIGHT  |    | ACCUMUL<br>TOTAL<br>FLYING T<br>HOURS | L   | SIGNATURE OF   |
| 2-2-68   | loobour.                               | TOMPLOT                                 | od- (AUDU  | 1-1  | 7  | Rch 1                                 | 003 | Shours', chagn   |
|  | J SPRUICO                              | 211026/0                                | 5 pulleys P  | Lag ie   | 2A | Gelk                                  | 691 | RINGS' NOW TIRD  |
|  | Right' 0                               | UERHJULA                                | VOSE STRUTS  | Nou  | 1  | CONTH                                 | 01  | ebeel bAFT;  |
| /  | Banuhe                                 | al be tigin                             | VGS, SPRUIG  | e baze   | 4  | ps b2                                 | TP  | R.Y,   |
|  | · ·                                    |   | his aircraft has been i  | repocted in  | 1  |                                       |     | //   |
|  |  | accordance with                         |  | inspection   |    |                                       |     |  |
|  |  | 2 2 7 12                                | 1  | A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR O | 4  |                                       |     | and the second s |
|  | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·  | UP                                      | lach reads 1005 Tol  | 1005   | I  | time have a                           |     | and a to a single and  |
|  |  | No. AFE                                 | manisero   |  | 4  | 1                                     |     | A second se   |
|  | · ···································· | AND: JULY                               | gg of the second   |  | -  |                                       |     | in the state of the second   |
|  | 1                                      | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·   |  |  |    |                                       |     |  |
|  | 1 an                                   | 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 11   |  |    |                                       |     |  |
|  |  |   |  |  |    |                                       |     |  |
|  |  |   |  | in a   |    |                                       |     |  |
|  |  | 5                                       |  | ment to the in   |    |                                       |     |  |
|  |  |   | in the second  |  |    |                                       |     |  |
| CAPRY FO   |  |   |  |  | -  |                                       |     |  |
|  | RWARD THE TOTAL AC                     | CUMULATED FLYING T                      | TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT  | T PAGE   | 1  |                                       |     |  |
|  |  |   | anna gu an tao ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann a   |  |    |                                       |     |  |
| in the second se |  |   | and the second sec | Anaport Contractor of  |    |                                       |     |  |

| DATE | REMARKS  |
|------|--|
| ,    | Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters -  |
| 19/9 | and changes in propeller or engine – as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, 'INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."<br>ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. |
| 3    | 1969-100 hour GANNUS DCOMPLOREd-Toch 1107 hours - check of   |
|      | SPRUIDO Jall Gables, pulleys; SARVIDO DRAMPS, BATTERY: OURRHOUL  |
|      | WORT Wheel Cylindor - Sprvid PE ascolator-dRa, SUMPS' Paint,   |
|      | DERVICE BROD; CIU A.D. NODOG THRU 6G-4-4 - POUR Wheel  |
|      | DARINGS, ad abrasius burrows TO Right Flap -   |
|      | that this strengt has been inspected in  |
|      | certity that the inspection  |
|      | accordance with a HUNU Condition.  |
|      | 2.74 Carobresic//27 Total/10   |
|      | Date 11/12 Makeson   |
|      | Name AT 11cc857  |
|      | No. 11 = 11 - 11   |
|      |  |
|      |  |
|      | and the second   |
|      | Letter har har har har har har har har har ha  |
|      |  |
|      |  |
|      |  |

|  |                   |   | AIRCRAFT               | LOG                      |  | 70-6-7 -           |
|--|-------------------|---|------------------------|--------------------------|--|--------------------|
| DATE   | FLIGHT<br>FROM    | то  | NATURE OF<br>FLIGHT    | DURATION<br>OF<br>FLIGHT | ACCUMULATED<br>TOTAL<br>FLYING TIME<br>HOURS IOTHS | SIGNATURE OF       |
| 9-3-7  | O TAC             | Time 19   | 210 1001               | 6 Co                     | mplere   | o Checken          |
| GIVD   | SPRUISED          | ALL Q   | 1840, 5V               | Pieces                   | 5 SERU   | Col BAAReji        |
| BATT   | By Mer            | Miken W   | boek Bode              | 115                      | Pephiscon  | Bashing            |
| - 1 IX /   | HILOT - C         | ONTRICE C.  | outon A                | pula                     | o Fap  | BULKHERD IN        |
| Pag S  | ann en C          | Jas A-1   | Notes I.               | Sec 7                    | 0-1-7  | DAOSERO É PAINTES  |
| Marg   | I certify the     | t this aircraft has b   | ean inspected in       |                          | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·              |                    |
|  | accordance wi     | ha 100Ha  | inspection             |                          |  |                    |
|  | and was deter     | nined to be in airwo  | ethy condition.        |                          |  |                    |
|  | Date 9376         | Tach reads  | Total                  |                          |  |                    |
|  |                   | Picure  | in m                   | 1 1 1                    |  |                    |
| Antonio (L. K. La Constanti de La Constanti de<br>La Constanti de La Constanti de<br>La Constanti de La Constanti de | No. Pr            | 1179110   |                        | cer ily                  | hat this waft )                                    | ar bear ind        |
|  |                   |   |                        | accordance               | tith a Ann   | 1101               |
|  |                   | a a serie de la constance de la<br>La constance de la constance de<br>La constance de la constance de |                        | T. LICO                  | ined to be in a                                    | Tworthy condition. |
|  |                   |   |                        | 13/                      | Gel adslo  | 19 pial 1210       |
|  |                   |   |                        | No 17                    | Part   | Hackoran           |
|  |                   |   |                        | 10                       | AUHGI  | led !              |
| CARRY FO   | RWARD THE TOTAL A | CCUMULATED FLYING   | TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX | TPAGE                    |  |                    |

AIRCRAFT LOG REMARKS DATE Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. 1263 READS. ANNOFL INS C & BiE - Buchefs. soll BALKS ES WHEEL DEARINES ORFSSE RESERVIED FLUILA PRIN I certify that this aircraft has been map action thy condition. accordan to and Tach IG 12.7 3L NOIDO FA A.A 

121

21.12

1. H. H. H.



#### MEMORANDA

.

71-22-2 Comp W. ZygTo METhod Officking Date 🖌 🖯 72 ٨ and there was a start of the 網行和 24頁 REDUCTION POLICY POLICY 教育 科教保 2014/0150003A\_011 (1510) 202# Carlo And a sector and a set the set of t 出了相 TO BE IN ARMUNIHY CONDITION. 武山 hin. 14 THE 10/10 1 1 2 100 × 1 1

#### ALDODA.

|          | AIRCRAFT LOG  |
|----------|---|
| DATE     | REMARKS   |
| 77       | Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters - and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." |
| 19       | ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.   |
| 12-15    | Whill Blarings Cleaner Od Vrackid all Entrol On listing   |
| LE 1     | and Paullus Plint a thit FRA NARCAFIT CI  |
|          |   |
|          | It 53450. 2mmany espen 45-13-1-A  |
|          |   |
|          |   |
|          |   |
|          |   |
|          |   |
|          |   |
|          | and the stand was been been a for the   |
| 1.8      | and the find for and the second second and the second second second second second second second second second s   |
| in dera. | I'm a vie to the state of the the first and the   |
|          | a star war a   |
| 1        |   |
|          | 10 10 10 19   |
|          | Date  |
|          | aunaly has been inspected in accordance with a ANNUAL   |
|          | increation and the determined to be in airweithe could be   |
|          | inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.   |
|          | Starter Signature Wickin ASPNJ4/1746  |
|          | I.A.  |
|          |   |

AIRCRAFT LOG

a design of the second s

The Hart Demonstration



| A١ | RC | RA | FΤ | LOG |
|----|----|----|----|-----|
|    |    |    |    |     |

REMARKS DATE Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. Kemoved both main LANding gear 6 MPLACEd. INNEN 0,00-6 type tubes a lastalled the BACK OU 20388 MAIN Wheel Marine G ... Total Aircraft Time STA has been inspected in accordance with a inspection and was determined to be in airworkiny condition.

AIRCRAFT LOG

S. C. Martin



|                           | AIRCRAFT LOG   |
|---------------------------|--|
| DATE<br>9                 | REMARKS<br>Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections – Rigging Changes – Alterations – Repairs – Service Letters –<br>and changes in propeller or engine – as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."<br>ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. |
| -6-78                     | P TACH 1530 HAS - 100 WR. INSP. COMPLETE - INSTALLE  |
|                           | NEW WENDSHEELD & GLARESHIELD - AD 72-7-2 C/W BY  |
|                           | INSTALLATION OF PLACARD - INSTALLED NEW BATTERY PS-6-9   |
|                           | REPAIRED CARB NEAT BOX, NEW BUTTER FLY VALUE & BEARINGS & SHAFT  |
|                           | INSTALLED NEW AIR FILTER - REPAIRED NOSE WHEEL FAIRING -   |
|                           | INSTALLEN NEW STALL WARNING UNIT - BLEED RT. BRAKE -   |
|                           | SERVICED TIRES, PATTERY, BRAKE RESIVIORS - CHECKED ALL LIGHTS  |
|                           | LUBRICATED ALCHINDGE SURFACES ETC. INSTALLED NEW BATTER  |
|                           | ON NARCO ELT. BATTERY DATE 2-28-74   |
| 5 J                       | J certify that this aircraft As been inspected I certify that this aircraft has been inspected   |
|                           | In accordance with a 100 MB inspection and was in accordance with a france inspection and  |
|                           | determined to be in AIR with Kondition. Total time to determined to be in the condition. Total time  |
|                           | date 1530HAS Hopps Hopps date 1530 Hopps 1530  |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Name Matthe Mellen Name Man Hillin   |
|                           | A&P# 232807413 A&P# 1427922  |
|                           | Date   |
|                           | Coronado Skyways, Inc.   |
|                           | Albuquerque, New Mexico  |

|   |  |  | AIRCRAFI   | LÜG                                    |  |   |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|---|
| date<br>19 79   | FLIGHT<br>FROM   | то   | NATURE OF<br>FLIGHT  | DURATION<br>OF<br>FLIGHT               | ACCUMULATED<br>TOTAL<br>FLYING TIME<br>HOURS IOTHS | SIGNATURE OF  |
| 5/8   | TACH 15315   | RAR ELT  | Saltery me   | it che                                 | nge !!   | 1   |
|   |  | due July   | 281980   |  |  | A States  |
|   |  |  | va 🦌 🖉   | him and is                             | ······································             | and the states with the state of the states |
| an farana an taon an ta | en se se se se se  | certify that this air  | craft 1820+X   | has been ins                           | pected   |   |
|   |  | n accordance with  | 100 - insp   | ection and w                           | s  | The state of the second second  |
|   | n a de a pada accorda presenta Millionia a ser el se el de la consta de la consta de la consta de la consta de   | determined to be in  | AIRLOORTHY cond  | tion. Total ti                         | ne to  |   |
|   | i<br>Fairmen a haj en receire de la receire de la haj  | date 5/8/79  | And I when all a second and and and and and and and and and a  | ting that this                         | 1  | og X has been inspected   |
| \   | <ol> <li>And Andrew Strand S<br/>Strand Strand Stra</li></ol> | Name A Lur   | and the second s | Contrast of the section of the section |  | inspection and was  |
|   |  | 101  | 0 B 11   | rmined to be                           | ATRWOR   | A gendition. Total time to  |
| anna an glainead an bandar a sa a d   |  | a a f #  | G  | 117                                    |  | condition. Total time to  |
|   | t - contration and the second s  | Date 5/8/  | data   | 2-2-1                                  | Hobbs  | 153,5   |
| and a second and a second as a  |  | Sky Scenes, Inc.   | K.   |  | thanly   | . Jan   |
|   |  | Albuquerque, New M   | lexico A. •  | P. S. Land                             |  | 12728/11  |
|   | an a   |  | Date   | A SOL PROVIDE                          | 6.800  | 1 - VII   |
|   | 5  | B and a second s |  |  | 2011   | 1   |
|   | a success approximation of the State of the            | a na gaaraan ah  | Sky  | Scenes, Inc.                           | 0  | 3   |
|   |  |  | TIME TO THE TOP OF NE  | querque, New                           | Mexico   |   |
| CARRY FO  | RWARD THE TOTAL A  | COMULATED FLYING   | TIME TO THE TOP OF NE  | T PAGE                                 | WEXICO   | 1983 E.   |

The second se

permis nitribuin

16

11/11

M.

.

|                | AIRCRAFT LOG   |
|----------------|--|
| DATE<br>19_50_ | REMARKS<br>Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections – Rigging Changes – Alterations – Repairs – Service Letters –<br>and changes in propeller or engine – as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."<br>ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. |
|                | Date 6-1-60 TACK ISLODICZ TOTAL ISCO 67<br>JACKED PHODIANT DEFICINED Wheeks, greated betanings, checked<br>ARAKES CLECKED ELECTRICAN SORTED AND DATIENT, CLECKED THE<br>HELSUSTED , ORDINED SORTED AND DATIENT, CLECKED THE<br>HELSUSTED , ORDINED SUPPOS, Checked All CONTROLS JAP, TEAVED<br>ALCOURTON & MODENNER, CENTORED DI INSPECTION PRAVES AND   |
|                | Chrecked STREETURE   |
|                |  |
|                | I CERTIFY THAT THIS SUBJECTED HAS BEEN<br>INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUA<br>INSPECTION & AT THIS TIME HAS BEEN FOUND<br>TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.   |
| 6-1-50         | DATE 6-1-80 TACH ISLZ, GTOTAL ISLZ, 67<br>Judiu Rugh APD 160098. TA  |

AIRCRAFT LOG



|  | REMARKS<br>Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections – Rigging Changes – Alterations – Repairs – Service Letters –<br>and changes in propeller or engine – as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."<br>ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
|  | 7-1-81 TACK 1581,26 total 1586,26<br>Jacked AIRCRAFT, REMOVED WHEELS, AREASED BEARINGS, CHECKED BROKES, REPLINISHED<br>Fluid, CHECKED ELECTRICAL SYSTEM David BATTERY, CHECKED All CONTROLS AND LUDED<br>CHECKED STRUCTURE PER CHECK List for Annual Thispection as PER POSNA SERVICE<br>MANNAL AD List of compliance attached to book   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|  | INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN DADUCE<br>INSPECTION & AT THIS TIME HAS BEEN FOUND<br>TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.<br>DATE 7/1/8/ TACH 158/0,3 TOTAL 158/0,3  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|  | Juedul. Ziglen<br>NEP 2160048IA,   |  |  |  |  |  |  |

40.

A de la maria

## MEMORANDA

| Date                                     |  |
|--|--|
|  | Lacked Direport removed wheel greased bearings, checked backes, checked electrical   |
|  | System and botten Checked all controls and when as NEEded, REMOVED All inspection  |
|  | plotes and dreaked structure. Checked cockpit, seats, seatherts, lights, and insterment ofer   |
|  | AD76-07-12 ingrition switch ops child due privulty AD (Note Sept betts Comply with FAR 91)   |
|  | The second secon |
|  | I CERTIFY THAT THIS DIRCONNEL HAS BEEN ELT BISTERY REPLACED date July 84   |
|  | INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN NAMED  |
|  | INSPECTION & AT THIS TIME HAS BEEN FOUND   |
|  | TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.  |
| 1  | DATE 8/1/82 TACH 126.89 TOTAL 126.89   |
| The party side in an only a              |  |
|  | RESSIGNER THE  |
| 1  | FT AIOUID.IF   |
|  |  |
| a an |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
| a san sa                                 |  |

## MEMORANDA

| Date   |   |
|--|---|
| -<br>  | Jacked Drechoft REMOVED wheels greased bearings, checked brokes NEW SEDS  |
|  | Right broke Checked Electrical System, REMOVED REPAined CLEANEDOND REINSLETTED  |
|  | botten box SERVICED bottery Checked All Controls CLEANED AND RELIDED THE  |
|  | ElEVATOR TRIM ACTUATION and Chain, REMOVED All INSDECTION PLATES CHECKED  |
|  | Structure. Checked Cockpit, SEATS, SEAT betts, lights, and insterment openation<br>AD76-07-12 ignition SW Ops CKd due Each Annual Inspection. ELt date July |
|  | ADT6-07-12 Ignition SW Ops CKd dup EACH DUNNAL TUSPECTION. ELt date July  |
|  |   |
|  | I CERTIFY THAT THIS DIACED THAS BEEN  |
|  | INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN DUNKA   |
|  | INSPECTION & AT THIS TIME HAS BEEN FOUND  |
| an advantaging and spectra and a   | TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.   |
|  | DATE 11/4/83 TACH 1819.6 TOTAL 1819.6   |
|  | $\wedge$ $\uparrow$   |
|  | Ined W. Ziegler AP2160048IA   |
| <ul> <li>F. Freedowski, "contributions," - 1</li> <li>B. State Strategy Strategy (1)</li> </ul>  |   |
|  |   |
| Constant and a second sec |   |

| DATE<br>19 84             | FLIGHT<br>FROM   | то   | NATURE OF<br>FLIGHT   | DURATION<br>OF<br>FLIGHT                                 | ACCUMULATED<br>TOTAL<br>FLYING TIME<br>HOURS IOTHS                                     | SIGNATURE OF   |
|---------------------------|--|--|---|--|--|--|
| <u>19</u> 79 4<br>12/8/84 | JACK 189<br>JACKED F<br>ChEOKED F<br>REMOVED<br>SEPTK, SF<br>AD COMM<br>ODENTION<br>I GENTIFY THAT I | HIS BURCEAU<br>HIS BURCEAU<br>HIS BURCEAU<br>AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND | 1/895,13<br>Emoved when<br>Emoved when<br>Emoved when<br>Emoved when<br>Sheets and ch<br>and seeved<br>in back of the<br>due agains<br>BEEN<br>DUMMAN | TSMOA<br>els gre<br>boten<br>refer S<br>ment or<br>oa ST | 76.7<br>SEC DEAR<br>A CHECKA<br>TRUCTURE.<br>DENATION, E<br>DENATION, E<br>DENATION, E | NOS, CHECKER GROKES<br>CONTROLS AND LUDED<br>HECKER COCKAN |
| CARRY FOR                 | MATE 12/0/11   | CH 1895.13 TOTAL   | 1895.13   | PAGE   |  |  |

ALC: NO